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KKp Bats Sunnuntaikisat

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Average Last

HC

1 Jukka Pyhältö 51 51 -6

2 Marko Mustasilta 52 52 -5

2 Sami Heikkilä 52 52 -5

4 Topi Runsten 53 53 53 -4.5

5 Timi Lindroos 53 53 -4

6 Miikka Ala-Ilomäki 54 54 -3

6 Ilkka Leimu 54 54 -3

8 Harri Jaatinen 53 53 57 54.3 -2.7

9 Matti Salonen 54 55 54.5 -2.5

10 Marko Mustasilta 55 55 -2

10 Sami Suikki 56 54 55 -2

12 Topi Runsten 52 53 51 66 49 54 53 49 51 49 58 56 51 57 57 56 67 56 55 63 51 59 59 55.3 -1.7

13 Mika Koljonen 55 56 55.5 -1.5

14 Otto Harainen 54 58 56 -1

14 Jari Iho 56 56 -1

16 Olli Hujanen 61 54 52 57 50 54 54 54 55 55 57 58 56 63 55 59 60 59 56 52 56 61 58 56.3 -0.7

17 Marko Kindstedt 55 58 56.5 -0.5

18 Joona Tervonen 59 55 57 0

19 Olli Hujanen 56 60 58 0.5

20 Aleksi Nieminen 58 58 1

20 Juho Pellinen 58 58 1

20 Tero Jalasvirta 58 58 1

23 Oskar Klemetti 53 61 61 60 58.8 1.8

24 Erkki Havia 59 59 2

24 Riku Pyhältö 59 59 2

24 Erkki Rusi 59 59 2

24 Kari Ronni 59 59 2

28 Juha Lehto 54 59 65 59.3 2.3

29 Johannes Leino 56 61 58 59 63  60 59.5 2.5

29 Ossi Tonteri 53 66 59.5 2.5

29 Ville Stigell 58 61 59.5 2.5

32 Niko Leikama 61 54 66 56 62 59 62 60 60 58 58 59.6 2.6

33 Joonas Komppa 60 63 56 59.7 2.7

34 Seppo Ronni 60 64 63 52 63 55 58 63 59.8 2.8

35 Niko Leikama 59 62 60.5 3

35 Antti Taronen 61 58 61 60 3

37 Hannu Rajala 58 64 61 3.5

38 Kari Ronni 58 59 52 58 67 54 67 61 58 69 66 60.8 3.8

39 Esa Riiheläinen 62 57 64 64 63 62 58 60 59 59 53 59 66 67 60.9 3.9

40 Riku Tuhkanen 61 61 4

40 Henri Syrjänen 59 55 61 60 61 70 61 61 4

40 Joonas Komppa 62 62 4
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Average Last
HC

40 Seppo Ronni 61 61 4

40 Juha Tuhkanen 61 61 4

45 Tuan Doan 59 57 59 71 61.5 4.5

45 jari Väyrynen 62 62 62 4.5

47 Jarno rantila 58 56 61 71 65 62.2 5.2

48 jari Väyrynen 62 63 61 64 61 61 62 65 61 64 65 63 61 62.5 5.5

49 Mikael Laaksonen 66 64 64 62 57 62.6 5.6

50 Niko Hurtig  63 63 6

50 Jere Jaakkonen 63 63 6

50 Henrik Ahonen 62 65 63.5 6

50 Juha Piittinen 60 66 63 6

54 Esa Laaksonen 66 66 66 59 62 61 63 59 65 67 63.4 6.4

55 Esa Riiheläinen 63 65 64 6.5

56 Henrik Ahonen 72 60 61 65 62 62 64 63.7 6.7

57 Jani Heiskanen 66 62 64 7

57 Ilpo Koskinen 64 64 7

57 Oskar Klemetti 64 64 7

57 Mira Uhlenius 72 56 64 7

57 Sakari Toivanen 64 64 7

62 severi oksanen 63 66 64.5 7.5

63 Hannu Rajala 58 61 70 63 65 62 57 65 66 62 63 66 66 67 66 63 63 73 67 68 64.6 7.6

64 Robert Koskinen 65 65 8

65 Niko Nyman 65 66 65.5 8.5

65 Matti Ikäheimonen 71 60 65.5 8.5

67 severi oksanen 66 66 9

67 Aki Laaksonen 66 66 9

69 Pasi Tilander 77 65 67 65 62 65 61 71 66.6 9.6

70 Tero Malinen 71 63 67 10

70 Niklas Toffela 67 67 10

72 Mikko Malinen 65 71 68 10.5

73 Esa Laaksonen 65 72 68.5 11

73 Aleksi 68 68 11

75 Juha Oranen 74 63 68.5 11.5

76 Ari Lukkarinen 69 69 12

76 Tuan Doan 69 69 12

78 Nina Taronen 69 70 70 69.7 12.7

79 Aleksi Sova 70 70 13

79 Piitu Oksanen 69 65 73 70 68 68 73 74 70 13

81 Piitu Oksanen 69 73 71 13.5

82 Niko Hurtig 71 71 14

82 Petri Oranen 71 77 75 61 71 14

84 Aaro Huttunen 70 74 73 66 68 76 71.2 14.2

85 Olivia Kindstedt 72 71 71.5 14.5

86 Mikko Malinen 73 79 67 71 68 71.6 14.6

87 Hannu Laine 71 68 71 72 69 71 80 73 71.9 14.9

88 Jyrki Kallioinen 73 73 16
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Average Last
HC

88 Rame Päivinen 73 73 16

90 Essi-Noora Jylänki 74 74 17

90 Silva Saarinen 74 74 17

92 Terhi Oksanen 73 72 73 75 79 74 85 75.9 18.9

93 Terhi Oksanen 82 82 25

94 Kirsi Lahtinen 80 77 87 82 86 82.4 25.4

95 Alexander Koskinen 84 84 27

96 Tatu oksanen 88 88 31

97 Toni Virtanen 126 126 69
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 Avoin                           

1 Topi Runsten 52 53 51 66 49 54 53 49 51 49 58 56 51 53 57 57 56 67 56 55 63 53 51 59 59 1378

2 Olli Hujanen 61 54 52 57 50 54 54 54 55 55 57 58 56 56 63 55 59 60 59 56 52 60 56 61 58 1412

3 Hannu Rajala 58 61 70 63 65 62 57 65 66 62 63 58 66 66 67 66 63 63 73 64 67 68 1413

4 Esa Riiheläinen 62 57 64 64 63 62 58 60 59 59 53 63 59 66 65 67 981

5 jari Väyrynen 62 63 61 64 61 61 62 62 65 61 64 65 63 62 61 937

6 Niko Leikama 61 54 66 56 62 59 59 62 60 62 60 58 58 777

7 Kari Ronni 58 59 52 58 67 54 67 61 58 59 69 66 728

8 Esa Laaksonen 66 66 66 59 62 61 63 59 65 67 65 72 771

9 Piitu Oksanen 69 65 73 70 69 68 68 73 73 74 702

10 Seppo Ronni 60 64 63 52 63 55 61 58 63 539

11 Henrik Ahonen 72 60 61 65 62 62 62 65 64 573

12 Pasi Tilander 77 65 67 65 62 65 61 71 533

13 Hannu Laine 71 68 71 72 69 71 80 73 575

14 Terhi Oksanen 73 72 73 75 82 79 74 85 613

15 Henri Syrjänen 59 55 61 60 61 70 61 427

16 Mikko Malinen 65 73 79 67 71 71 68 494

17 Oskar Klemetti 53 61 61 64 60 299

18 Mikael Laaksonen 66 64 64 62 57 313

19 Tuan Doan 59 57 69 59 71 315

20 Kirsi Lahtinen 80 77 87 82 86 412

21 Joonas Komppa 60 63 56 62 241

22 Jarno rantila 58 56 61 71 246

23 Harri Jaatinen 53 53 57 163

24 Juha Lehto 54 59 65 178

25 Antti Taronen 61 58 61 180

26 Marko Mustasilta 52 55 107

27 Matti Salonen 54 55 109

28 Sami Suikki 56 54 110

29 Mika Koljonen 55 56 111

30 Otto Harainen 54 58 112

31 Marko Kindstedt 55 58 113

32 Joona Tervonen 59 55 114

33 Ossi Tonteri 53 66 119

33 Ville Stigell 58 61 119

35 Juha Piittinen 60 66 126

36 Mira Uhlenius 72 56 128

36 Jani Heiskanen 66 62 128

38 Niko Nyman 65 66 131

38 Matti Ikäheimonen 71 60 131

40 Tero Malinen 71 63 134

41 Juha Oranen 74 63 137

42 Jukka Pyhältö 51 51

43 Sami Heikkilä 52 52

44 Timi Lindroos 53 53

45 Miikka Ala-Ilomäki 54 54

45 Ilkka Leimu 54 54

47 Jari Iho 56 56

48 Juho Pellinen 58 58

48 Tero Jalasvirta 58 58

48 Aleksi Nieminen 58 58

51 Erkki Rusi 59 59

51 Erkki Havia 59 59

53 Aaro Huttunen 70 74 73 66 68 76 427

54 Riku Pyhältö 59 59

55 Juha Tuhkanen 61 61

55 Riku Tuhkanen 61 61

57 Jere Jaakkonen 63 63

58 Sakari Toivanen 64 64

58 Ilpo Koskinen 64 64

60 Petri Oranen 71 77 75 61 284

61 severi oksanen 63 66 66 195

62 Nina Taronen 69 70 70 209

63 Olivia Kindstedt 72 71 143

64 Robert Koskinen 65 65

65 Aki Laaksonen 66 66

66 Niklas Toffela 67 67

67 Aleksi 68 68

68 Ari Lukkarinen 69 69

69 Aleksi Sova 70 70

70 Jyrki Kallioinen 73 73

70 Rame Päivinen 73 73

72 Silva Saarinen 74 74

72 Essi-Noora Jylänki 74 74

74 Alexander Koskinen 84 84

75 Tatu oksanen 88 88

76 Toni Virtanen 126 126

77 Niko Hurtig 71 63 DNS

78 Johannes Leino 56 61 58 59 63 34 60 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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